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APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Sr. No. 501/3, Near Prism City, Charholi Bk, Tal. Haveli, Dist Pune, 412105 

Email ld - apexschoolcharholi@gmail.com 
Website:www.apexschool.in 

Mobile :9763200020 

(Sexual Harassment of Women At Work Place) 
NAME OF MEMBERS 

Mr. Rahul Raosaheb Tonage 

|Mrs. Meena Balu Rokade 

Inspire Foundation's 

|Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill 

Mr. Vishweshwar Shantaram Kalje 

Mr. Umesh Dilip Kasbe 

|Ms. Mohini Kaur Kirpal Singh Ladhad 

Mrs. Kavita Umesh Jagtap 

Mr. Sandip Narayan Rakshe 

Ms. Siddhi Somnath More 

Vishakha Committee 

Mr. Kshitij Sandip Bhore 

NTERA 

10 
AL SC 

SCA 

UDISE No. : 27252003222 

DESIGNATION IN THE 
COMMITTEE 

Chairman 

Secretary 

Principal 

Member (Legal Advisor) 

Member (Teacher 
Representative) 

Member (Employee- Class D) 

Member (NGO Representative) 

Member (Student 
Representative) 

Contact No. 

Member (Student 
Representative) 

8446609060 

9373016728 

9527023667 

9763386369 

Member (Employee- Class D) 9923608168 

9172129268 

7057582787 

8657421421 

8805058708 

9527451941 

PRICIPAL 
APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
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