Inspire Foundation's APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Sr. No. 501/3, Near Prism City, Charholi Bk, Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune, 412105 Email Id – apexschoolcharholi@gmail.com Website: www.apexschool.in Mobile: 9763200020

UDISE No.: 27252003222

Vishakha Committee (Sexual Harassment of Women At Work Place)			
1	Mr. Rahul Raosaheb Tonage	Chairman	8446609060
2	Mrs. Meena Balu Rokade	Secretary	9373016728
3	Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill	Principal	9527023667
4	Mr. Vishweshwar Shantaram Kalje	Member (Legal Advisor)	9763386369
5	Ms. Mohini Kaur Kirpal Singh Ladhad	Member (Teacher Representative)	9172129268
6	Mr. Umesh Dilip Kasbe	Member (Employee- Class D)	7057582787
7	Mrs. Kavita Umesh Jagtap	Member (Employee- Class D)	9923608168
8	Mr. Sandip Narayan Rakshe	Member (NGO Representative)	8657421421
9	Ms. Siddhi Somnath More	Member (Student Representative)	8805058708
10	Mr. Kshitij Sandip Bhore	Member (Student Representative)	9527451941



PRINCIPAL APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL